
Helge Nielsens Allé 5
DK-8723 LøsningMail:  mail@nordic.dk

Phone:  +45 7026 5222

DRAW BY: Tobias Nielsen

JOB: Jelling Festival 2023

21-0454
NORDIC EASYJOB NR.:

REV:DATE:

DIM:

ANLI
DRAW:

PM:

04-04-2023 A
SCENE GULV - Telt scenen



13,2 m

6,0 m

4,8 m

13,2 m
2,4 m

10,8 m

10,8 m

9,6 m

12,0 m

13,2 m

Helge Nielsens Allé 5
DK-8723 LøsningMail:  mail@nordic.dk

Phone:  +45 7026 5222

DRAW BY: Tobias Nielsen

JOB: Jelling Festival 2023

21-0454
NORDIC EASYJOB NR.:

REV:DATE:

DIM:

ANLI
DRAW:

PM:

04-04-2023 A
SCENE GULV - Telt scenen

20,4 m


